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December

Wed, December 01, 2021 Wesley Class Meeting ${category}
Wed, December 01, 2021 Women's Basketball vs. Evangel ${category}
Wed, December 01, 2021 Men's Basketball vs. Evangel ${category}
Thu, December 02, 2021 Student Recital ${category}
Thu, December 02, 2021 Senior Fair ${category}
Thu, December 02, 2021 Major Field Test ${category}
Thu, December 02, 2021 Boy (Theater Performance) ${category}
Fri, December 03, 2021 Delta Pi Omega ${category}
Fri, December 03, 2021 Boy (Theater Performance)  ${category}
Sat, December 04, 2021 Graduation Prep ${category}
Sat, December 04, 2021 Commencement ${category}
Sat, December 04, 2021 Boy (Theater Performance)  ${category}
Sun, December 05, 2021 Boy (Theater Performance) ${category}
Sun, December 05, 2021 Reserve Men's Basketball vs. Ottawa ${category}
Sun, December 05, 2021 CFS Student Leadership Team Meeting ${category}
Sun, December 05, 2021 Choir Concert ${category}
Sun, December 05, 2021 Reserve Men's Basketball vs. Ottawa ${category}
Sun, December 05, 2021 Practice LSAT Exam ${category}
Sun, December 05, 2021 Boy (Theater Performance)  ${category}
Mon, December 06, 2021 Football Weekly Team Meeting ${category}
Mon, December 06, 2021 Jazz Band Concert ${category}
Mon, December 06, 2021 Theta Chi Upsilon Meeting ${category}
Tue, December 07, 2021 Chapel ${category}
Tue, December 07, 2021 Psychology Club ${category}
Tue, December 07, 2021 Shiloh ${category}
Wed, December 08, 2021 Wesley Class Meeting ${category}
Wed, December 08, 2021 Women's Basketball vs. William Penn ${category}
Wed, December 08, 2021 Men's Basketball vs. William Penn ${category}
Thu, December 09, 2021 Vaccine/Booster Clinic ${category}
Thu, December 09, 2021 Student Recital ${category}
Thu, December 09, 2021 SAI Christmas Concert ${category}
Fri, December 10, 2021 Game Night ${category}
Fri, December 10, 2021 Sr. Recital: Madalyn Bartholomew, trombone and
Jack Fender, guitar ${category}
Sat, December 11, 2021 Women's Basketball vs. Missouri Valley ${category}
Sat, December 11, 2021 Men's Basketball vs. Missouri Valley  ${category}
Sun, December 12, 2021 CFS Student Leadership Team Meeting ${category}
Sun, December 12, 2021 Band Concert ${category}
Mon, December 13, 2021 Finals Week ${category}
Mon, December 13, 2021 10-Minute Massage ${category}
Mon, December 13, 2021 Theta Chi Upsilon Meeting ${category}
Tue, December 14, 2021 Finals Week ${category}
Tue, December 14, 2021 Chapel ${category}
Tue, December 14, 2021 Psychology Club ${category}
Tue, December 14, 2021 Shiloh ${category}
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Wed, December 15, 2021 Finals Week ${category}
Wed, December 15, 2021 Wesley Class Meeting ${category}
Wed, December 15, 2021 RA Christmas ${category}
Wed, December 15, 2021 Women's Basketball vs. Benedictine ${category}
Wed, December 15, 2021 Men's Basketball vs. Benedictine  ${category}
Thu, December 16, 2021 Finals Week ${category}
Fri, December 17, 2021 Finals Week ${category}
Fri, December 17, 2021 Plant Ops Christmas Carry In ${category}
Sat, December 18, 2021 Women's Basketball vs. Haskell ${category}
Sun, December 19, 2021 CFS Student Leadership Team Meeting ${category}
Mon, December 20, 2021 January Term ${category}
Mon, December 20, 2021 Theta Chi Upsilon Meeting ${category}
Tue, December 21, 2021 January Term ${category}
Tue, December 21, 2021 Psychology Club ${category}
Tue, December 21, 2021 Shiloh ${category}
Wed, December 22, 2021 January Term ${category}
Wed, December 22, 2021 Last Day to Add a Course (January Term)
${category}
Thu, December 23, 2021 January Term ${category}
Fri, December 24, 2021 January Term ${category}
Sun, December 26, 2021 CFS Student Leadership Team Meeting ${category}
Mon, December 27, 2021 January Term ${category}
Tue, December 28, 2021 January Term ${category}
Tue, December 28, 2021 Psychology Club ${category}
Tue, December 28, 2021 Shiloh ${category}
Wed, December 29, 2021 January Term ${category}
Thu, December 30, 2021 January Term ${category}
Fri, December 31, 2021 January Term ${category}


